Salens samfillighets forening

Forslag till budget 2023

Salenvagen
Inkomster
Vindkraft

Statliga bidrag
Jaktarrende

Borrbergsvagen
Inkomster

Jaktarrende
Uttaxering

Bosbergsvagen

Inkomster
Jaktarrende

Smisbacksvagen

Inkomster
Jaktarrende
Utaxering

3 000,00
68 000,00
4 000,00

75 000,00

1 000,00
100 000,00

101 000,00

1 000,00

1 000,00

800,00
125 000,00

125 800,00

Utgifter

Hyvling + dammbindning

Snoréjning
Buskrojning
Adminstration
Personalkostnader

Utgifter

Buskrdjning
Upprustning av vagen

Utgifter
Ev. atgérder pa vagen

Utgifter

Upprustning av vagen

50 000,00
40 000,00

5 000,00
10 000,00
20 000,00

125 000,00

5 000,00
100 000,00

105 000,00

5 000,00

5 000,00

125 000,00

125 000,00






